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Speedstakes, 44 Runs
22" Jumps, 2 Runs

22002 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
22001 N Pippa, Weimaraner, Audrey Silva

20" Jumps, 20 Runs

20027 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20026 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20025 B Saga, Border Collie, Shelby Robin
20020 N Patty, Australian Kelpie, Cindy Wiech
20008 N Fidget, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Niquette
20023 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20021 B Rinn, Australian Shepherd, Liz McGuire
20019 N Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20018 B Puffin, Collie-Smooth, Kate Norris
20017 CS Doodle, Mixed Breed, Audrey Chase
20015 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20010 B Morrigan, Vizsla, Elena Crowley
20009 S Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20007 S Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20006 C Soba, Belgian Malinois, April Pelletier
20003 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20005 BS Everhett, Mixed Breed, Tionna Gormley
20004 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20002 N Wilco, Border Collie, Kelly Balantic
20001 N Epic, Portuguese Water Dog, Shelby Robin

16" Jumps, 16 Runs

16022 SS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16018 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16017 SS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16016 NS Lulu, Whippet, Audrey Silva
16015 CS Terra, Australian Kelpie, Cindy Wiech
16013 BS Layla, Mixed Breed, Catherine Donovan
16011 C Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16004 NS Soren, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier
16010 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16008 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky
16007 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16019 NS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
16014 NS Stormy, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Niquette
16006 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16003 SS Zing, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
16002 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12005 S Brownie, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Jessie Wills
12010 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
12008 N Colibri, Mudi, Sophie Webb
12003 C Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri

12006 N Neema, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier

8" Jumps, 1 Run

8005 SS Linus, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Jessie Wills
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 19 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 S Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20009 S Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20004 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell
20017 CS Doodle, Mixed Breed, Audrey Chase
20007 S Phoebe, Brittany Spaniel, Kristina Wittchen
20006 C Soba, Belgian Malinois, April Pelletier

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16022 SS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16018 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16017 SS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16015 CS Terra, Australian Kelpie, Cindy Wiech
16011 C Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16010 C Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek
16006 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
16003 SS Zing, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12005 S Brownie, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Jessie Wills
12003 C Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri

8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 S Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck
8005 SS Linus, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Jessie Wills

 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 28 Runs
22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 N Pippa, Weimaraner, Audrey Silva

20" Jumps, 15 Runs

20027 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20026 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20025 B Saga, Border Collie, Shelby Robin
20011 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20008 N Fidget, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Niquette
20023 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20021 B Rinn, Australian Shepherd, Liz McGuire
20020 N Patty, Australian Kelpie, Cindy Wiech
20019 N Nori, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
20018 B Puffin, Collie-Smooth, Kate Norris
20015 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20003 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
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20010 B Morrigan, Vizsla, Elena Crowley
20002 N Wilco, Border Collie, Kelly Balantic
20001 N Epic, Portuguese Water Dog, Shelby Robin

16" Jumps, 8 Runs

16004 NS Soren, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier
16016 NS Lulu, Whippet, Audrey Silva
16013 BS Layla, Mixed Breed, Catherine Donovan
16007 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon
16002 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16014 NS Stormy, Mixed Breed, Alyssa Niquette
16008 NS Salem, Miniature American Shepherd, Jessica

Tolchinsky
16019 NS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

12" Jumps, 4 Runs

12010 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott
12008 N Colibri, Mudi, Sophie Webb
12007 BS Artie, Mixed Breed, Molly Riser
12006 N Neema, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 12 Runs
24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20017 CS Doodle, Mixed Breed, Audrey Chase
20004 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell

16" Jumps, 5 Runs

16022 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16018 C Cashew, Mixed Breed, Sophie Webb
16017 CS Stella, Labrador Retriever, Julia Leonardo
16011 S Brisk, Border Collie, Katie Jordan
16006 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12004 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck
12003 C Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12001 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

8" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 17 Runs
22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

20" Jumps, 11 Runs

20027 B Nicky, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20025 B Saga, Border Collie, Shelby Robin
20026 N Shivoo!, Australian Shepherd, Kelly Balantic
20023 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20021 B Rinn, Australian Shepherd, Liz McGuire

20015 N Billie Beans, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
20011 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20003 B Lennox, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20009 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne
20005 BS Everhett, Mixed Breed, Tionna Gormley
20001 N Epic, Portuguese Water Dog, Shelby Robin

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16004 BS Soren, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier
16002 N Solveig, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16019 BS Ria, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

12" Jumps, 1 Run

12010 NS Beat, Mixed Breed, Lora Abbott

8" Jumps, 1 Run

8002 N Keister, Papillon, Monique Plinck
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 9 Runs
Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24002 C Pandemonium, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Reg 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20004 S Widget, Border Collie, Joyce O'Connell

Sel 20" Jumps, 1 Run

20017 CS Doodle, Mixed Breed, Audrey Chase

Sel 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16022 CS Wednesday, Border Collie, Susanne Diana
16006 CS Into, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12004 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck
12003 C Tino, Cockapoo, Alyssa Scudieri
12001 CS Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8004 SS Ballz, German Spitz, Jessica Tolchinsky
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 10 Runs
Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22002 N Juno, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

Reg 20" Jumps, 4 Runs

20025 B Saga, Border Collie, Shelby Robin
20023 B Cosmo, Mixed Breed, Rebecca Shane
20018 B Puffin, Collie-Smooth, Kate Norris
20009 N Berry, Border Collie, Mary Champagne

Reg 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16010 N Mig, Border Collie, Linda Kasparek

Sel 20" Jumps, 2 Runs

20011 BS Blu Berry, Poodle-Standard, Jessica Tolchinsky
20005 BS Everhett, Mixed Breed, Tionna Gormley
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Sel 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16007 NS Surrey, Labrador Retriever, Claudia McCutcheon

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 1 Run

12006 N Neema, Mixed Breed, April Pelletier
 


